St. Anthony on the Lake Laudate Children’s Choir
Fall 2019 Rehearsal Schedule

This ensemble is offered for all parish youth from grades 15t through 5. It leads
the music at the weekend masses and other parish events.
Rehearsals are held in Fellowship Hall on Thursdays from 4:00-5:00 p.m.
Choir members may be dropped off any time between 3:30-4:00 to enjoy a snack
before rehearsal begins.

DAY DATE EVENT TIME
Thursday November 7 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Thursday November 14 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Thursday November 21 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Saturday November 23 Mass Arrive by 4:30 pm
Sing for 5:00 Mass
Wednesday November 27 Thanksgiving Mass Arrive by 6:00 pm
Sing for 6:30 Mass
Thursday December 5 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Thursday December 12 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Sunday December 15 Nativity Play, lunch After 9:00 am Mass
& Christmas Caroling
Thursday December 19 Snack 3:30-4:00 pm
Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 pm
Tuesday December 24 Christmas Eve Mass Arrive by 2:00 pm
Sing for 3:00 Mass
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